
  

  

The community activities for the Faculty of Nursing  

Place  Target Sample  Activity  Date  Day Serial 

Faculty of Science  Students of Faculty of Science  Hygienic Awareness about H,N,  12-10-2009  Monday ١  

Faculty of Computer and 

Information  
Students of Faculty of Computer & Information  

Hygienic Awareness about H,N,  13-10-2009  Tuesday ٢  

Faculty of Engineering  Students of Faculty of Engineering  Hygienic Awareness about H,N,  17-10-2009  Saturday  ٣  

Faculty of Pharmacy  Students of Faculty of Pharmacy  Hygienic Awareness about H,N,  18-10-2009  Sunday  ٤  

Faculty of Arts  Students of Faculty of Arts  Hygienic Awareness about H,N,  19-10-2009  Monday ٥  

Faculty of Vocational Education  

Primary School in New Assiut 

Students of Vocational Education & Students of 

the Primary School in new Assiut  

Hygienic Awareness about H,N,  20-10-2009  Tuesday ٦  

Al- Hamza School  Students of Al-Hamza in Abnoub  Hygienic Awareness about H,N,  24-10-2009  Saturday  ٧  

Rural Development Center in Al-

Bora 
Ladies & Employees  

Hygienic Awareness about H,N,  25-10-2009 Sunday  ٨  

Faculty of Education  Students of Faculty of Education   
Hygienic Awareness about H,N, 

Environmental Exhibition  

27-10-2009  Tuesday ٩  

Social Unitin Fayma  Employees   Hygienic Awareness about H,N,  28-102009  Wednesday  ١٠  

Social Defence Club  Employees   Hygienic Awareness about H,N,  11-11-2009  Sunday  ١١  

Al-Azhar Inistitute  Students  Hygienic Awareness about H,N,  13-11-2009  Tuesday  ١٢  

Faculty of Nursing in Co-operation 

with Cancer Institute  
Students, Staff Members Employees  

Blood Donation Combagine  17-10-2209  Saturday  ١٣  



The Secondary School in New 

Assiut   

Students of the Secondary School in New 

Assiut   

Hygienic Awareness about 

Virus H,N, 

19-11-2009 Monday  ١٤  

Faculty of Commerce Students  
A Social Day and a Hygienic 

Awareness about H,N,  

15-11-2009  Sunday  ١٥  

Faculty Club  Elderly Ladies and Men  

Hygienic Awareness about 

Virus H,N,- birds flue winter 

deceases  

17-11-2009  Sunday  ١٦  

Social Affairs Unit in Abnoub  Employees  
Hygienic Awareness about 

Virus H,N, 

22-11-2009  Sunday  ١٧  

Children Hospital 

 (out Patient Clinics)  
Mothers  

Hygienic Awareness about 

Natural Suckling 

06-12-2009  Sunday  ١٨  

Hoda Sharawy School  Students  
Hygienic Awareness about 

Virus H,N, 

12-12-2009  Saturday  ١٩  

Faculty of Nursing  Staff Members- Employees Students  
Symposium about Virus H,N, 

Environmental Exhibition  

23-12-2009  Wednesday   ٢٠  

Al- Nahda School  Students  

Hygienic Awareness about 

Virus H,N,- birds flu- winter 

deceases 

24-12-2009  Thursday  ٢١  

Eslamic Association of society 

Development in Abnoub  
Ladies & Employees  

Hygienic Awareness about 

Virus H,N, 

26-12-2009  Saturday ٢٢  

Girls House in Al-Fath  Students  
Hygienic Awareness about 

Virus H,N, 

27-12-2009  Sunday  ٢٣  



٢٠٠٩\١٢\٢٧  

Number of brochures issued by the Environmental Committee about Viruses H,N, have been sent to all vice- deans of community service 

and Environment Development.  

Al-Fayma Secondary School   Students  
Hygienic Awareness about 

Virus H,N,   

09-01-2010  Saturday ٢٤  

Faculty of Nursing  Staff Members – Employees - Students  
Symposium about early 

discover of breast deceases   

12-01-2010  Saturday  ٢٥  

Care House in Al-Fath 

affiliated to social defense club  
Supervisor in Nurses    

-Symposiums in Care 

House in Al- Fath Affiliated 

to Social Defense club 

- Behavioral    

27-2 

01-03-2010  

Wednesday  

Thursday 

Friday  

٢٦ 

  

A number of brochures issued by the Environmental Committee about AIDS to all vice- Deans of Community Service Affairs 

and Environment Development in different Faculties of Assiut University. 

27 

Faculty of Nursing  Staff Members Students & Employees  

Religious Symposium about 

the manners of prophet 

Mohammed  

10-03-2010  Wednesday  

  

٢٨  

Faculty of Nursing  Staff Members Students & Employees  

A training course about 

Civil Defense Works  

أعضاء ھيئة  24-25/3

التدريس 

 –ومعاونيھم 

 –الطالبات 

  العاملين

٢٩  



  

 


